Date

Opponent TIME BUS

Thursday, March 28 Teutopolis 4:30 P-2:15 H-2:30
Monday, April 1 Paris 4:00 P-2:30 H-2:45
Tuesday, April 2 Casey 4:15 P-2:45 H-3:00
Tuesday, April 9 Red Hill 4:00 P-2:30 H-2:45
Thursday, April 11  Newton 4:00 P-2:15 H-2:45
Wednesday, April 17 Robinson 4:00 P-3:00 H-3:15
Thursday, April 18  Paris 4:00 P-2:30 H-2:45
Wednesday, April 24 Red Hill 4:00 P-2:30 H-2:45
Saturday, April 27 LEIC (Robinson) 9:00 P-7:15 H-7:30
Monday, April 29 Paris 4:00 P-2:30 H-2:45
Thursday, May 2 Lawrenceville 4:00 P-2:45 H-3:00
Saturday, May 4 Sectionals 9:00 P-7:15 H-7:30
Friday, May 10,11  State 9:00 TBA



